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ISIN: KYG037AX1015

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
53.42 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.12% (0.59)

KYG037AX1015
AMBA

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,990 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

53.10 USD (100)
53.95 USD (100)
53.33 USD
54.82 USD
53.25 USD
52.83 USD
53.784847 USD
451,050
24,271,854.52
11,038

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

WKN: G037AX101

ﬁwv\ Wﬂ\ J'FJ

Sy

2020 2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 )

2024/09/09 =

2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly
2024/09/05 g

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG037AX1015&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04d2cb6f903b183257c344acd23fd7ba07637a6806bbe0873480d2cd632eefe9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b62497069f4e434ff&time=1726417215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eedf81c73446d730f2e7f05a3df4603fd722d0e038b6d4a98b72ecab8687ded4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab08563578f3e6f1f&time=1726417215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4711918103115fe8a50869af8055969c5b37f6b1e84fd07c51d15e61ac6f486&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1b2bd03685b3e3af&time=1726417215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da652d78b66e240a3b922fef0903cbcfc1ff8b0beb77c1a911460ccc735572ca&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eaa7d5d614b7fad63&time=1726417215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eef09badd1317959fd4a6eaa02e690d0e27fedda9ed3da547df84f1505bb3ac&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34f6682c5188a5a20&time=1726417215&tool=RSC

AMBARELLA INC.

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price 225.00
53.42 USD
Difference (] 1.12% (0.59) 200.00 *
General attributes 175.00 lll [
ISIN KYG037AX1015 | |
Symbol AMBA 150.00 l‘
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 1725.00
Sector Technology '\’ ‘
Security Stock 100.00 ’1 I“ m ‘
type w l’I
Market cap 1,990 EUR I| ‘mi f
(m) 75.00 M "\J
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, i q\ J h‘- r
UHD) 50,00 WY wﬂ\v}“ﬁ I \%rwavl
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.10 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 53.95 USD (100)
Open 53.33 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 54.82 USD Source: FactSet
Low 53.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.83 USD
VWAP 53.784847 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 451,050 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.21 USD (474,457)
Trading volume 24,271,854.52 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49.59 USD (814,223)
Number of trades 11,038 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 51.87 USD (682,497)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.92 USD (592,614)
YTD High | date 65.88 USD (2024/07/16)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 39.69 USD (2024/08/07)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 65.88 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +0.68% -7.14% -63.82% 52 Weeks Low | date 39.69 USD (2024/08/07)
Perf (abs.) +0.36 -4.11 -94.23
Beta - - - All listings for AMBARELLA INC.
Volatility 56.48 48.55 64.20 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 48.20 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 48.02 EUR 0.00 6
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 53.42 USD 24.27 11,038
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 47.44 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:41 55.90 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457

AMBARELLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/09/ 08:20 47.23 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:31 48.36 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:03 47.35 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71985499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079382

AMBARELLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

8.
PO
Ambarella

Contact Details
AMBARELLA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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